
Appendix-A 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD. 

Name of Department: - Geography 

Subject: - M. A. I Year 2017-2018 

 
Sr. Full Name of Students  Date of 

Birth  
Permanent Address  Birth 

Place 
Caste Sub-

Caste 
Min
ority 

Yes/

No 

If yes 
mentio

n 

Boudha
, Sikh, 

Christe

n, 
Parshi, 

Muslim

, Jain 

Registration Tuition Fees TC 
Recor

d Yes/ 

No  

percentage 
in 

Graduation  

Mobile No 

         Rec. 

No. 

Date  A

mt 

Rec. 

No. 

Date  Amt    

1 Ambhore Vijay Prakash  13/04/1992 At post: 

Pimpalgaon Unda 
Tq: Mehkar Dist: 

Buldhana  

Pimpalga

on Unda  

SC  Mahar  No --- 40632 21/08/2017 50 40426 21/08/2017 110 Yes  49.92 9075734754 

2 Awachar Santosh 
Chandrakant  

19/07/1995 H.No: 70, Navnath 
Nagar, Behind Vilas 

BhambreVidya 

Mandir, Garkheda 

Parisar, Aurangabad  

Aurangab
ad  

SC  Mahar  No --- 40641 22/08/2017 50 40916 22/08/2017 110 Yes  62.29 9011982773 

3 Bagul Sandip Dilip  15/01/1995 At post: Khadkwan 

Tq: Kalwan Dist: 
Nashik 

--- ST  Kokana  No --- 40652 26/08/2017 50 43873 26/08/2017 110 Yes  63.16 8806984688 

4 Balkhande Narayan 

Hiraman  

18/03/1992 At: Jununwadi Post: 

Bhogaon Tq: Jintur 

Dist: Parbhani 

Vasai  SC  Boudha  Yes  Boudha  40649 26/08/2017 50 43865 26/08/2017 110 Yes  60.88 8390187238 

5 Bhagas Mahadev Sakharam  11/01/1996 At post: Khedula 

Tq: Pathri Dist: 

Parbhani 

Khedula  Open  Maratha  No --- 40653 26/08/2017 50 43968 26/08/2017 210 Yes  64.08 7798068836 

6 Bilpe Adinath Manmath  16/11/1994 At: Jahagir Post: 
Chondi Tq: Dharur 

Dist: Beed  

Jahagirmo
ha  

ST  Mahade
v Koli  

No --- 40634 21/08/2017 50 40622 21/08/2017 110 Yes  62.17 9890535017 

7 Bomble Bhagiratha Ramrao  04/04/1996 At: Dhanaj Post: 
Mulawa Tq: 

Umarkhed Dist: 

Yavatmal  

--- ST Andh No --- 40633 21/08/2017 50 40490 21/08/2017 110 Yes  54.83 9112038747 

8 Choudhari Manisha Amrut  13/04/1992 Girna Vasahat, 
Akashwani 

Choufulli, Jalgaon 

Jalgaon  OBC  Teli  No --- 40629 20/08/2017 50 40023 20/08/2017 110 Yes  8.64 9270465438 

9 Dhage Sindhu Pandharinath  12/06/1996 At Post: Pathrud 
Tq: Majalgaon Dist: 

Beed  

Pathrud  SC  Mahar  No --- 40642 22/08/2017 50 41281 22/08/2017 110 Yes  58.88 9922717919 

10 Gaikwad Pratip Subhash  03/04/1993 At Post: Ganori  
Tq: Phulambri  

Dist: Aurangabad  

Ganori  Open  Maratha  No --- 40658 26/08/2017 50 45034 28/08/2017 210 Yes  61.42 9561204830 

11 Gangurde Ranjana Bapu  26/08/1994 Plot No. 38,39, 

Mahalaxmi Colony, 
N-2, Cidco  

Dhule  OBC Phul 

Mali  

No --- 40630 21/08/2017 50 40358 21/08/2017 110 Yes  5.64 7276141919 

12 Gavit Lohila Arjun 21/05/1993 At : Waghalpada Waghalpa ST  Mavachi  No --- 40650 26/08/2017 50 43869 26/08/2017 110 Yes  6.86 9420470239 



Post: Nagzri Tq: 
Navapur Dist: 

Nandurbar  

da  

13 Gavit Rajesh Jiva  23/03/1994 At : Waghalpada 
Post: Nagzri Tq: 

Navapur Dist: 

Nandurbar  

Waghalpa
da  

ST  Bhil No --- 40651 26/08/2017 50 43864 26/08/2017 110 Yes  7.23 8007979503 

14 Hujare Shubham 
Krushnanath 

14/11/1996 At post: Akiwat Tq: 
Shirol Dist: 

Kolhapur 

--- Open  Maratha  No --- 40660 26/08/2017 50 51776 19/09/2017 210 Yes  62.83 9604874877 

15 Jadhav Rahul Ashok  23/11/2017 At: Umra, Tq: 
Kallamb Dist: 

Osmanabad 

Umra Open  Maratha  No  --- 40659 26/08/2017 50 46519 31/08/2017 110 Yes  65.25 9673765560 

16 Jumnake Prakash Gangaram  16/09/1996 At post: Markhi 

(KH) Tq: Zari Dist: 

Yavatmal  

--- ST  Pardhan  No  --- 40648 26/08/2017 50 43862 26/08/2017 110 Yes 67.21 7083480342 

17 Kalaskar Sanjivani Subhash  29/10/1995 Vishranti Nagar, 

Mukundwadi 
Railway Station, 

Aurangabad  

Sonushi  NT-1 Gadi 

Lohar  

No --- 40635 22/08/2017 50 40716 22/08/2017 110 Yes  71.71 9028946509 

18 Kashte Parmeshwar 

Balasaheb  

01/03/1993 At: Kajali Rohini, 

Dhengalli, 
Pimpalgaon Tq: 

Selu Dist: Parbhani  

Kajali 

Rohini 

Open  Maratha  No --- 40657 26/08/2017 50 44042 26/08/2017 210 Yes  62.57 9422886084 

19 Khotkar Santosh Rangnath  05/04/1987 At: Shivnai Post: 
Bidkin Tq: Paithan 

Dist: Aurangabad  

Shivnai  SC  Mahar  No --- 40643 22/08/2017 50 41559 23/08/2017 110 Yes  52.17 9130264077 

20 Kingre Vishal Ramkisan  09/06/1997 At post: Nimkhed 
Kasaba, Tq: 

Sindkhedraja Dist: 

Buldhana  

Tembhurn
y 

OBC Kunbi  No --- 40646 23/08/2017 50 41860 23/08/2017 110 Yes  58.04 7558550978 

21 Kolhe Anirudha Rajendra  19/08/1996 At Post: Guru 
pimpri Tq: 

Ghansawangi Dist: 

Jalna  

Guru 
pimpri 

Open  Maratha  No --- 40647 26/08/2017 50 43941 26/08/2017 210 Yes  59.04 7744954599 

22 Korde Sandip Vitthal  23/08/1995 At: Rahera Tq: 

Ghansawangi  Dist: 

Jalna  

Rahera  OBC  Mali No --- 40645 23/08/2017 50 41717 23/08/2017 110 Yes  60 7507005486 

23 Kunte Kalyani Ashokrao  31/01/1995 H.No: 30/31, 
Pundaliknagar, 

Aurangabad  

Aurangab
ad  

Open  Maratha  No --- 40637 22/08/2017 50 40819 22/08/2017 210 Yes  59.33 8554009095 

24 Madan Sheetal Sanjay  31/01/1996 At post: Keligavhan 
Tq:Badnapur Dist: 

Jalna  

Jalna  Open  Maratha  No --- 40636 22/08/2017 50 40800 22/08/2017 210 Yes  71.38 8007185441 
7798037306 

25 Mudgalkar Gayatri Sanjay 07/12/1997 Flat No.1, Manas 

Appartment, 
Khivansara park, 

Aurangabad  

Mudgal  Open  Brahman  No --- 40638 22/08/2017 50 40821 22/08/2017 210 Yes  51.75 --- 

26 Pradhan Akash Uttam  10/02/1995 H.No: 111, At post: 
Kawada Tq: Jintur 

Dist: Parbhani  

Kawada  SC  Boudha  Yes  Boudha  40631 21/08/2017 50 40286 21/08/2017 110 Yes  54.54 8698701270 

27 Shinde Nisha Ramdas  26/05/1995 H.No: 4-39-634, 

Jaybhawani Nagar, 

N-4, CIDCO, 

Aurangabad  

Aurangab

ad 

SC  Boudha  Yes  Boudha  40640 22/08/2017 50 40915 22/08/2017 110 Yes  54.58 7038123110 

28 Tangade Ravindra Bhaskar  29/12/1994 At post: Dhondrai 
Tq: Georai Dist: 

--- Open  Maratha  No --- 40656 26/08/2017 50 44095 26/08/2017 210 Yes  54.58 8600922997 



Beed  

29 Thorat Abhijeet Shivajirao  22/04/1995 Shivsmurti, 

Yashwant 

Nagar,Jalna  

Beed  Open  Maratha  No --- 40644 22/08/2017 50 41380 23/08/2017 210 Yes  54.79 7744080308 

30 Valvi Dipa Samshon  14/10/1985 S-A-Mission 
Compound,  Sindhi 

Taloda Road, 

Nandurbar  

Nandurba
r  

ST  Bhil No --- 40654 26/08/2017 50 44027 26/08/2017 110 Yes  65.72 7350370389 

31 Wadekar Shubham Sonaji  09/08/1996 Gopalpur, Naregaon 

Road, Aurangabad  

Aurangab

ad  

Open  Maratha  No --- 40655 26/08/2017 50 44054 26/08/2017 210 Yes  55.79 7875292967 

 

 

  



Appendix-A 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD. 

Name of Department: - Geography 

Subject: - M. A. II Year 2017-2018 

 
Sr. Full Name of Students  Date of 

Birth  
Permanent Address  Birth 

Place 
Caste Sub-

Caste 
Min
ority 

Yes/

No 

If yes 
mentio

n 

Boudha
, Sikh, 

Christe

n, 
Parshi, 

Muslim

, Jain 

Registration Tuition Fees SGPA 
Marks  

Sem I   

SGPA 
Marks 

Sem II  

Mobile No 

         Rec. 

No. 

Date  A

mt 

Rec. 

No. 

Date  Amt    

1 Aarte Machhindranath 

Kailas  

05/11/1995 At post: Mohara Tq: 

Kannad Dist: 
Aurangabad  

Moharaw

adi  

NT-3 Dhangar  No  --- 40602 23/06/2017 50 18099 26/06/2017 110 6.81 7.76 8390079293 

2 Ambhore Anju Arun  01/03/1994 At: Sukali Post: 

Vivara Tq: Patur 
Dist: Akola  

Sukali  SC Mahar  No  --- 40610 28/06/2017 50 18146 28/06/2017 110 7.26 7.76 9168267058 

3 Ambhore Arati Dilip  03/01/1995 At: Sukali Post: 

Vivara Tq: Patur 

Dist: Akola  

Sukali  SC  Mahar  No  --- 40611 28/06/2017 50 18145 28/06/2017 110 7.26 8.28 9168267058 

9766407896 

4 Bagul Kaushalya Tulshiram  01/09/1988 At: Chapawadi 

Post: Umbarihan 

Tq: Surgana Dist: 
Nashik  

Chapawad

i  

ST  Kokana  No --- 40607 27/06/2017 50 17922 27/06/2017 110 6.08 7.72 7507132979 

8698108615 

5 Bharate Dnyaneshwari 

Shrirang 

24/01/1996 At post: Para Tq: 

Washi Dist: 
Osmanabad  

Para  Open  Maratha  No  --- 40618 01/07/2017 50 19217 30/06/2017 210 7.90 8.61 7888236300 

6 Bodke Pramita Madhav  19/09/1994 At post: Walsangi 

Tq: Ahmedpur Dist: 

Latur 

Walsangi  SC  Mahar  No  --- 40615 29/06/2017 50 18388 28/06/2017 110 7.90 7.97 8379966151 

7057318364 

7 Budhwant Rajesh 

Vishvanath  

24/12/1990 At post: PangriTq: 

Jintur Dist: 

Parbhani  

Pangri  NT-3 Vanjari  No  --- 40605 27/06/2017 50 17814 27/06/2017 110 5.44 ATKT 9561206159 

8600182439 

8 Chopade Kishorkumar 
Bharat  

16/04/1996 Sirsala Tq: Parli 
Dist: Beed  

Sirsala  SC  Mahar  No  --- 40625 14/07/2017 50 25369 14/07/2017 110 6.99 ATKT 8421424820 
9403075713 

9 Dhage Sambhaji Sitaram  13/04/1995 At post: Kitti 

Adgoan Tq: 
Majalgaon Dist: 

Beed  

Kitti 

Adgoan  

OBC  Mali  No --- 40624 12/07/2017 50 23777 11/07/2017 110 5.44 7.82 8600556828 

9765259220 

10 Dohale Nilesh Arun  05/05/1990 House no: 046, At: 

Dohalepada Post: 
Dolkhamb Tq: 

Shahapur Dist: 
Thane  

Dohalepa

da  

OBC  Kunbi  No  --- 40604 27/06/2017 50 18019 27/06/2017 110 5.81 6.99 9226126105 

9273362714 

11 Dongahu Waga Namdeo  11/06/1995 At post: RewaliTq: 

Sirsala Dist: Beed  

Rewali  SC  Mang  No  --- 40619 05/07/2017 50 21380 06/07/2017 110 4.90 4.86 8698465276 

12 Gavit Soniya Madhukar  08/01/1995 At: Borzar Post: 
Nagzari Tq: 

Navapur Dist: 

Borzar  ST  Mavchi  No --- 40627 19/07/2017 50 26955 17/07/2017 110 7.44 7.70 9403809102 



Nandurbar 

13 Gawai Akshay Arun  03/03/1996 At post: Shendurjan 

Tq: Sindkhedraja 

Dist: Buldhana  

Shendurja

n  

SC  Budhist Yes  Boudha  40601 23/06/2017 50 18100 28/06/2017 110 6.99 7.86 7756997690 

14 Jalgaokar Shraddha Baburao  03/05/1993 House No: 1-18-
8017, Panch Kuvw 

panchashil Nagar 

Kile Ark, 
Aurangabad  

Aurangab
ad  

SC  Mahar  No --- 40613 28/06/2017 50 18303 28/06/2017 110 6.35 6.82 9172881115 
8408854385 

15 Jogdand Surekha Vikram  22/02/1995 At post: Sidhi 

Kalegaon Tq: Jalna 
Dist: Jalna  

Sindhi 

Kalegaon  

SC  Boudha   yes  Boudha  40616 29/06/2017 50 18736 29/06/2017 110 5.13 5.80 9689674468 

16 Kamble Anil Sakharam  12/08/1993 Waluj, Tq: 

Gangapur Dist: 

Aurangabad  

Babhulga

on  

SC  Boudha  Yes  Boudha  40606 27/06/2017 50 18123 28/06/2017 110 4.72 6.16 9011880836 

9822552386 

17 Khandavi Bhaskar Ratan  22/04/1994 At: Pundnagar Tq: 

Kalwan Dist: 

Nashik  

Suple 

Digar 

ST  Kokana  No  --- 40609 28/06/2017 50 18081 28/06/2017 110 7.63 7.47 7588372962 

8600081850 

18 Luchare Dhananjay 
Sakharam  

04/07/1995 At post: Sawargaon 
Tq: Majalgaon Dist: 

Beed  

Sawargao
n  

NT-2 Kahar  No  --- 40617 29/06/2017 50 18790 29/06/2017 110 5.90 ATKT 7798772706 
9923237411 

19 Mahale Pravin Ramesh 20/05/1994 At: Sule Post: 
Pimpale Tq: 

Kalwan Dist: 

Nashik  

Ambapur ST Kokana No --- 40614 29/06/2017 50 18603 29/06/2017 110 6.26 7.07 9665244778 
9765805662 

20 Patekar Kumar Indar  05/07/1993 At post: 
Pimparkhed Tq: 

Ghansawangi Dist: 
Jalna  

Pimparkh
ed  

SC  Mahar  No  --- 40608 27/06/2017 50 18018 2706/2017 110 5.81 ATKT 9552782175 

21 Rode Hemant Dikshik  06/05/1994 House no: 136, 

Rode Nivas, 

Tokwadi Tq: Parli 
Dist: Beed  

Tokwadi  SC  Mahar  No  --- 40608 27/06/2017 50 18001 27/06/2017 111 7.54 7.66 9763641331 

22 Sayed Nouman Ahemad 

Abdul Mateen  

29/01/1994 Rowhouse No. A4, 

Yusuf Colony, 
Dukhi Nagar, Old 

Jalna Tq: Jalna Dist: 

Jalna  

Jalna  OBC  Bagwan  Yes  Muslim  40612 28/06/2017 50 18202 28/06/2017 110 ATKT ATKT 9545004710 

23 Telgote Sujata Sonaji  07/08/1992 At: Khamgaon Tq: 
Khamgaon Dist: 

Buldhana  

 SC  Mahar  No  --- 40621 06/07/2016 50 21602 06/07/2017 110 5.18  9860458117 
9604639075 

24  Vardhe Priya Subhash  02/04/1994 At: Sirso Tq: 
Murtizapur Dist: 

Akola 

Sirso  SC  Mahar  No  --- 40622 06/07/2017 50 21603 06/07/2017 110 6.26 6.61 9049695281 

25 Vasave Mahesh Vishwas  01/05/1992 At: Daliamba Post: 

Umran Tq: Navapur 
Dist: Nandurbar  

 ST  Bhil  No  --- 40620 06/07/2017 50 20199 03/07/2017 110 5.04 ATKT 7507032370 

9637513086 

26 Zinzurde Shital Madanrao  24/03/1995 At post: Balegaon 

Tq: Ambad Dist: 
Jalna  

Balegaon  Open  Maratha  No  --- 40623 07/07/2017 50 22048 07/07/2017 210 5.63 5.18 9921253687 

27 Kamble Bhanudas Ananda  17/10/1984 At post: Kahkar Tq: 

Sengaon Dist: 

Hingoli  

Hingoli  SC  Matang  No  --- 40628 21/07/2017 50 29626 21/07/2017 110 4.99 ATKT 9765141478 

28 Rathod Ramesh Marotirao  07/06/1984  Bawalgao

n  

NT-1 Banjara  No --- 40626 15/07/2017 50 15/07/

2017 

15/07/2017 110 5.99 5.87 7774038486 

  



DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY                                            

List of the Candidates provisionally admitted for Service Course in Geography Department Semester III during the  

Academic year 2017-2018. 

Sr.

No. 

Name of Student Department Date of 

Admission 

PRN Number 

1 Bhagade Manisha Rajendra  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200610133 

2 Budhwant Jagannath Gangadhar  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2016015201078637 

3 Chandmare Takshila Maliba  Mathematics 14/07/2017 2013015200560143 

4 Chormare Someshwar Uttamrao  Economics  25/07/2017 2013015200710304 

5 Dhole Akash Sambhaji  Economics  24/07/2017 2016015200999407 

6 Ghene Prakash Prabhu  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2013015200519517 

7 Joshi Nita Baburao  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2016015201078676 

8 Kale Akshay Sambhaji  Economics  24/07/2017 2016015200999415 

9 Kale Rajesh Bhaurao  Economics  24/07/2017 2013015200711702 

10 Katkar Nikita Ashok  Mathematics 147/07/2017 2013015200556547 

11 Kavathe Dipalee Rajeshwar  Economics  27/07/2017 2013015200706956 

12 Khupse Hanumant Bapurao  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2012015200560792 

13 Kopurwad Umesh Shankarrao  Economics  24/07/2017 2016015200999284 

14 Magre Manisha Gautam  English  01/08/2017 2013015200709742 

15 Mahajan Jainika Vitthal  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2012015200086772 

16 Mahajan Jainisha Vitthal  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2012015200086756 

17 More Nanda Dadarao  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200709781 

18 More Pradip Sahebrao  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2012015200673205 

19 Mulak Rohini Sudip  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2013015200555977 

20 Muley Swati Sopan  Economics  27/07/2017  

21 Nakhate Sonali Madanrao  Public 

Administration  

31/07/2017 2016015201108534 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

22 Nalawade Gokul Devidas  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2016015201078622 

23 Nannaware Sarika Baban  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2016015201078606 

24 Nikam Mukund Rajendra  Physics  28/07/2017 2013015200132943 

25 Patait Reshma Gandhi  Economics  28/07/2017 2013015200464886 

26 Phand Pratiksha Narayan  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2012015200088604 

27 Raundale Ratnamala Suraj  Economics  29/07/2017 2013015200644756 

28 Shahane Ashwini Bapurao  Economics 27/07/2017 2013015200522133 

29 Shejal Vidya Prakashrao  Mathematics  17/07/2017 2013015200560007 

30 Shinde Radha Gulabrao  Economics 28/07/2017 2013015200220266 

31 Soni Reema Dilip  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200587894 

32 Sontakke Dnyaneshwar Prakash  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2012015200513381 

33 Tangade Narmada Ramesh  Economics  29/07/2017 2013015200442755 

34 Thakare Ganesh Shivaji  Economics  28/07/2017 2013015200038455 

35 Undre Poonam Prakash  Economics  27/07/2017 2013015200203995 

36 Vhangle Bhagyashri Balaji  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200588077 
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List of the Candidates provisionally admitted for Service Course in Geography Department Semester III during the  

Academic year 2017-2018. 
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DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 
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List of the Candidates provisionally admitted for Service Course in Geography Department Semester III during the  

Academic year 2017-2018. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Sr.

No. 

Name of Student Department Date of 

Admission 

PRN Number 

1 Magre Manisha Gautam  English  01/08/2017 2013015200709742 

Sr.

No. 

Name of Student Department Date of 

Admission 

PRN Number 

1 Nakhate Sonali Madanrao  Public 

Administration  

31/07/2017 2016015201108534 

Sr.

No. 

Name of Student Department Date of 

Admission 

PRN Number 

1 Nikam Mukund Rajendra  Physics  28/07/2017 2013015200132943 



 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY                                            

List of the Candidates provisionally admitted for Service Course in Geography Department Semester III during the  

Academic year 2017-2018. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Sr.

No. 

Name of Student Department Date of 

Admission 

PRN Number 

1 Shahane Ashwini Bapurao  Economics 27/07/2017 2013015200522133 

2 Muley Swati Sopan  Economics  27/07/2017  

3 Tangade Narmada Ramesh  Economics  29/07/2017 2013015200442755 

4 Raundale Ratnamala Suraj  Economics  29/07/2017 2013015200644756 

5 Kavathe Dipalee Rajeshwar  Economics  27/07/2017 2013015200706956 

6 Undre Poonam Prakash  Economics  27/07/2017 2013015200203995 

7 Patait Reshma Gandhi  Economics  28/07/2017 2013015200464886 

8 Shinde Radha Gulabrao  Economics 28/07/2017 2013015200220266 

9 Chormare Someshwar Uttamrao  Economics  25/07/2017 2013015200710304 

10 Thakare Ganesh Shivaji  Economics  28/07/2017 2013015200038455 

11 Dhole Akash Sambhaji  Economics  24/07/2017 2016015200999407 

12 More Nanda Dadarao  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200709781 

13 Soni Reema Dilip  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200587894 

14 Vhangle Bhagyashri Balaji  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200588077 

15 Bhagade Manisha Rajendra  Economics  26/07/2017 2013015200610133 

16 Kale Akshay Sambhaji  Economics  24/07/2017 2016015200999415 

17 Kale Rajesh Bhaurao  Economics  24/07/2017 2013015200711702 

18 Kopurwad Umesh Shankarrao  Economics  24/07/2017 2016015200999284 



 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY                                            

List of the Candidates provisionally admitted for Service Course in Geography Department Semester III during the  

Academic year 2017-2018. 

 

  Sr.

No. 

Name of Student Department Date of 

Admission 

PRN Number 

1 Shejal Vidya Prakashrao  Mathematics  17/07/2017 2013015200560007 

2 Mulak Rohini Sudip  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2013015200555977 

3 Khupse Hanumant Bapurao  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2012015200560792 

4 Nalawade Gokul Devidas  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2016015201078622 

5 Budhwant Jagannath Gangadhar  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2016015201078637 

6 Phand Pratiksha Narayan  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2012015200088604 

7 Ghene Prakash Prabhu  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2013015200519517 

8 Sontakke Dnyaneshwar Prakash  Mathematics 17/07/2017 2012015200513381 

9 More Pradip Sahebrao  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2012015200673205 

10 Mahajan Jainisha Vitthal  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2012015200086756 

11 Mahajan Jainika Vitthal  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2012015200086772 

12 Nannaware Sarika Baban  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2016015201078606 

13 Joshi Nita Baburao  Mathematics 15/07/2017 2016015201078676 

14 Chandmare Takshila Maliba  Mathematics 14/07/2017 2013015200560143 

15 Katkar Nikita Ashok  Mathematics 147/07/2017 2013015200556547 



1 Ambhore Vijay Prakash  9075734754 

2 Awachar Santosh Chandrakant  9011982773 

3 Bagul Sandip Dilip  8806984688 

4 Balkhande Narayan Hiraman  8390187238 

5 Bhagas Mahadev Sakharam  7798068836 

6 Bilpe Adinath Manmath  9890535017 

7 Bomble Bhagiratha Ramrao  9112038747 

8 Choudhari Manisha Amrut  9270465438 

9 Dhage Sindhu Pandharinath  9922717919 

10 Gaikwad Pratip Subhash  9561204830 

11 Gangurde Ranjana Bapu  7276141919 

12 Gavit Lohila Arjun 9420470239 

13 Gavit Rajesh Jiva  8007979503 

14 Jadhav Rahul Ashok  9673765560 

15 Jumnake Prakash Gangaram  7083480342 

16 Kalaskar Sanjivani Subhash  9028946509 

17 Kashte Parmeshwar Balasaheb  9422886084 

18 Khotkar Santosh Rangnath  9130264077 

19 Kingre Vishal Ramkisan  7558550978 

20 Kolhe Anirudha Rajendra  7744954599 

21 Korde Sandip Vitthal  7507005486 

22 Kunte Kalyani Ashokrao  8554009095 

23 Madan Sheetal Sanjay  8007185441 

7798037306 

24 Mudgalkar Gayatri Sanjay --- 

25 Pradhan Akash Uttam  8698701270 

26 Shinde Nisha Ramdas  7038123110 

27 Tangade Ravindra Bhaskar  8600922997 

28 Thorat Abhijeet Shivajirao  7744080308 

29 Valvi Dipa Samshon  7350370389 

30 Wadekar Shubham Sonaji  7875292967 
 



1 Aarte Machhindranath Kailas  8390079293 

2 Ambhore Anju Arun  9168267058 

3 Ambhore Arati Dilip  9168267058 

9766407896 

4 Bagul Kaushalya Tulashiram  7507132979 

8698108615 

5 Bharate Dnyaneshwari Shrirang 7888236300 

6 Bodke Pramita Madhav  8379966151 

7057318364 

7 Budhwant Rajesh Vishvanath  9561206159 

8600182439 

8 Chopade Kishorkumar Bharat  8421424820 

9403075713 

9 Dhage Sambhaji Sitaram  8600556828 

9765259220 

10 Dohale Nilesh Arun  9226126105 

9273362714 

11 Dongahu Waga Namdeo  8698465276 

12 Gavit Soniya Madhukar  9403809102 

13 Gawai Akshay Arun  7756997690 

14 Jalgaokar Shraddha Baburao  9172881115 

8408854385 

15 Jogdand Surekha Vikram  9689674468 

16 Kamble Anil Sakharam  9011880836 

9822552386 

17 Khandavi Bhaskar Ratan  7588372962 

8600081850 

18 Luchare Dhananjay Sakharam  7798772706 

9923237411 

19 Mahale Pravin Ramesh 9665244778 

9765805662 

20 Patekar Kumar Indar  9552782175 

21 Rode Hemant Dikshik  9763641331 

22 Sayed Nouman Ahemad Abdul Mateen  9545004710 

23 Telgote Sujata Sonaji  9860458117 

9604639075 

24  Vardhe Priya Subhash  9049695281 

25 Vasave Mahesh Vishwas  7507032370 

9637513086 

26 Zinzurde Shital Madanrao  9921253687 

27 Kamble Bhanudas Ananda  9765141478 

28 Rathod Ramesh Marotirao  7774038486 



 


